
Nonprofit # of Positions Position Description Contact

Antioch School 1 - student assistant teacher Nathan Summers; nathan@antiochschool.org; 937.767.7642

Antioch College 5 - Student Learning Hubs Eric Miller emiller@antiochcollege.edu

Agraria / Community 
Solutions 1 - Student Farm Manager Assistant Rebecca Potter rpotter@agrariacenter.org 937-767-0183

Glen Helen Association 3- 2 student, 1 Encore

Student Land Steward, Student 
Raptor Center, Encore Public 
Program Nick Boutis; nboutis@glenhelen.org; 937-286-6884

Little Art Theatre 1 - student
Marketing & Development 
Assistant

Caleab Wyant cwyant@littleart.com, Katherine Ekeckstrand 
Ekeckstrand@littleart.com 937-767-7671

Mad River Theater 
Works 1 - student Admin & Production Assistant Chris Westhoff chris@madrivertheater.org 937-465-6751

NCCJ (VIP) 1 - Encore
Youth Initiatives; support VIP & 
SPIDEE mentors/events

Adriane Miller; amiller@nccjgreaterdayton.org; 937.222.6225; Lake Miller 
direct report for Miller

Riding Centre 1 - student Stall cleaner/asst. Marsha Casdorph; mlcasdorph@icloud.com; 937-767-9087

Tecumseh Land Trust 2 (1 student, 1 Encore)

1 Development Encore, 1 student 
SNAP/EBT Farmers Market 
Coordinator Michele Burns; michele@tecumsehlandtrust.org; 937.767..9490

The 365 Project 2 - student
1 YS Veterans Civil War Project, 1 
Reparations Fund

John Gudgel in charge of grant/reports; Kevin McGruder; 
the365projectys@gmail.com; 937.562.1938; primary supervisor

Village of YS Pool 1 - Student YS Community Pool Mgr Amy Kemper akemper@yso.com 937-767-7204
WYSO 1 - Encore Music Dept. Encore Fellow Juliet Fromholt; jfromholt@wyso.org
Yellow Springs 
Development 
Corporation 1 - Encore Miller Fellows Corrie Van Ausdal; 816.726.6631

YS Home, Inc. 2 - student or encore
Client-First Specialist / Rental & 
Office Management Associate Alex Scott; alexandra@yshome.org; 937.767.2790

YS Senior Center 2 - 1 Encore, 1 student Admin Caroline Mullin; cmullin@ysseniors.org; 937.767.5751


